(F)

(3,163,683)

(3,322,'30)

1.420,134

(11,301)

391.85

A-3, A-I'

A-3,A.IJ

A-12

A-14

A-3, A-Ii

A-3, A·11

12 Total Rate Base S 31'5'1174 S 319181630 S ' 1'45,805

22

Docket No. 110200-WU
Rate Case Audit Report
Exhibit DMD-2 Page 25 of26

Exhibit 2: Net Operating Income

Sdledule orWater Net OpendaalncGme Florida Pubic Senke eo..... o.

211412811 REVISION

ColDph)': Water MualeDle.t SenIea, IDe. Sebtd.:B-I
DodIet No.: IltlO8-WU Page""Test Year Eaded: Dtetlnber 31, 201. Preparer: J. AIleD
IDterI"1 I FIDaIIXI
"lilorle IXI or Projected I I

Expla.adoa: Provtdt lIIe calculatioD or net operadnalDtome for lIIe test year. IfamortizadOD (LIne 4) Is related to aDY amouDt otber ilia. aD
aequlsldoa 8ClJIllhDtaI, lull..lt aD 8CldldODaIlClledule lIIowlnaa dtlCrlpdon and ealculadOD ofeha,.e.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Balance Udllty tldllty Requatcd Requated

Une Per Test Year Adjusted ReveDue ADD..I SuPporliDl
DaaiI!!!!D Boob A!!I_tmeDb Test Year A!!lust..eat Reveaua Sebtdulgsl~

OPERATING REVENUES S 1~11712 S 131875 (A) S 1~5~87 S 714.035 (F) S 2.0191622 8-4, S·2

1 OpendOD '" MalDteDallCe 1,115,100 (40,548) (8) 1,074,552 55,_ (G) 1,129,552 8-5, B·3

3 DtpreciadoD, net ofCIAC Amort 199,395 52,841 (C) 252,236 252,236 B·13,8-3

4 Amortlzadon 14,616 9,784 (0) 24,400 24,400 8·3

5 Taxa Other TllaD laco..e 107,672 11,981 (I) 119,652 32,132 (H) 151,784 8-15,8-3

6 ProYkIoa lor lacome Taxa .(1) C·I,8-3

7 OPERATING EXPENSES 1.436.783 341°57 1.470.840 87.132 1.5571972

8 NETOPERAnNG INCOME S (l4M7l) S (20,182) S (J65,lS4) S 626,904 S 461,650

9 RATE BASE S 3,757,174 S 7,745,805 S 7,745,805

I. RATE OF RETtJRN ~3.86> % (2_13) % 5.96 %

23

9

Docket No. 110200-WU
Rate Case Audit Report
Exhibit DMD-2 Page 26 of 26

Exbibit 3: Capital Structure

Schedule or Requested COlt ofCapital (Fhaal Rates) Florida Public SerYke CO..... D
13 MODth Average

CompID)': Water MauapRlCllt Servlcts, 'De. Sebedule: 1).1
Docket No.: IIDlOO-WU Page 1ort
Test Year laded: December 31,101' Preparer: J. AIleD